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Questions

The Mongol Empire was founded by Chengiz Khan in

Middle Ages art canbe divided up into main peiods and styles.

Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland , Hungray, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.

The fall of the which Empire started is 476 CE.

The most successful king of Middle Ages was

The printing was invented in

The pope crowned Chariemagnc Emperor of the Romans in the

The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.

Viking invaders attacked many parts of Europe.

The Middle ages was lased from about.

The feudel system firt emerged in the 10th century CE in.

Religions communlities were centres of learning, called.

In the Middle ages, became the cheif economic system of Europe.

The last part of the Middle Ages was a time of

Answers Choice
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1201 CE
1203 CE
1204 CE
1206 CE

Two
Three
Four
Five

Mongols
Romans
Greek
Persian

Greek
Egyption
Persian
Roman

Holy Roman
Otto Great
Charlemagne
Charles V

1440 CE
1446 CE
1448 CE
1450 CE

6th centary CE

. 7th Centery CE

8th Century CE

. 9th Century CE

. Ottoman Empire
. Roman Empire

. Russian Empire
. British Empire

From the 4th Century CE to the

5th Centry CE.

B.

From the 5th Century CE to the

6th Centry CE.

C.

From the 6th Century CE to the

7th Centry CE.

D.

From the 8th Century CE to the

10th Centry CE.

A

300 CE to 1500 CE

B. <div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div>
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. 500 CE to 1500 CE
. 600 CE to 1500 CE

France
England
Russia
ltaly

Tlibes
Community
Church
Monastries

. Manorialism

Communism

. Imperialism
. Capitlism

. Happiness

Deaths

. Trouble
. Poverty



15

16

17

18

19

20

France developed the faudal system to provide security in

King of England who signed the Human Rights document Magna Carta is 1215 CE was.

Played a vital role in the history of the Middle ages.

France developed the feudal system to provide security in

In the Middle ages, Most of the lands were owned by

Gothic Style of art and architecture developed by
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. 8th Century CE
. 9th Century CE

. 11th Century CE

Edward
Harold

. William-1

Masjid
Temple

. University

. 8th Century CE
. 9th Century CE

. 11th Century CE
. Peasants

. Poor people
. Only king

A. Asians

C.
D.

Africans
Arabs



