

History 7th Class English Medium Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Mongol Empire was founded by Chengiz Khan in	A. 1201 CE B. 1203 CE C. 1204 CE D. 1206 CE
2	Middle Ages art canbe divided up into main peiods and styles.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
3	Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland , Hungray, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.	A. Mongols B. Romans C. Greek D. Persian
4	The fall of the which Empire started is 476 CE.	A. Greek B. Egyption C. Persian D. Roman
5	The most successful king of Middle Ages was	A. Holy Roman B. Otto Great C. Charlemagne D. Charles V
6	The printing was invented in	A. 1440 CE B. 1446 CE C. 1448 CE D. 1450 CE
7	The pope crowned Chariemagnc Emperor of the Romans in the	A. 6th centary CE B. 7th Centery CE C. 8th Century CE D. 9th Century CE
8	The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.	A. Ottoman Empire B. Roman Empire C. Russian Empire D. British Empire
9	Viking invaders attacked many parts of Europe.	A. From the 4th Century CE to the 5th Centry CE. B. From the 5th Century CE to the 6th Centry CE. C. From the 6th Century CE to the 7th Centry CE. D. From the 8th Century CE to the 10th Centry CE.
10	The Middle ages was lased from about.	A. 300 CE to 1500 CE B. <div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div> C. 500 CE to 1500 CE D. 600 CE to 1500 CE
11	The feudel system firt emerged in the 10th century CE in.	A. France B. England C. Russia D. Italy
12	Religions communlities were centres of learning, called.	A. Tlibes B. Community C. Church D. Monastries
13	In the Middle ages, became the cheif economic system of Europe.	A. Manorialism B. Communism C. Imperialism D. Capitlism
14	The last part of the Middle Ages was a time of	A. Happiness B. Deaths C. Trouble D. Poverty

15	France developed the faudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
16	King of England who signed the Human Rights document Magna Carta is 1215 CE was.	A. Edward B. Harold C. John D. William-I
17	Played a vital role in the history of the Middle ages.	A. Masjid B. Temple C. Christian Church D. University
18	France developed the feudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
19	In the Middle ages, Most of the lands were owned by	A. Peasants B. Wealthy lord C. Poor people D. Only king
20	Gothic Style of art and architecture developed by	A. Asians B. Europeans C. Africans D. Arabs